2026 Schedule of Board Mectings
For

“The Harlingen Housing Authority (HHA)
and

‘The Harlingen Affordable Housing Corporation (Non-Profit)

Date HHA or Non-Profit Mecting Location Time
HHA o 12:00 PM.
Building
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 HAHC 219 E. Jackson Ave. Harlingen, TX 78550 | 12:30 P.M.
R} Bonita Park
Wednesday, February 13, 2026 HHA 601 5. Rangerville Rd Harlingen, TX 78552 _| 12:00 PM.
Le Moyne Gardens
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 HHA 3221 N, 251 S¢. Harlingen, TX 78550 12:00 P M.
I 1A N 12:00 PM.
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 widing
HAHC 219 E. Jackson Ave. Harlingen, TX 78550 | 12:30 PM.
Sunset Terrace
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 HHA 1401 N. Sunset Dr. Harlingen, TX 78552 12:00 PM.
Administrative Building
Wednesday, June 17,2026 HHA 219 Jackson Ave, Horlngen, T 78550 | 1290 PM:
[ HHA | o [ 1200 pm
Building
Wednesday, July 15, 2026 HAHC ‘ 219 E. Jackson Ave. Harlingen, TX 78550 ‘ 12:30 M.

August 19, 2026, No Board Mecting Scheduled

‘Wednesday, September 23, 2026

HHA Annual Harlingen Convention Center
HAHC Annual 701 Harlingen Heights Dr. Harlingen, TX 78550

Administrative Building

Wednesday, October 21,2026 HHA

cdnesday, Getober 219 E. Jackson Ave. Harlingen, TX 78550 | 12:00 PM.
Los Vecinos

Wednesday, November 18,2026 HHA 702 5. M. St. Harlingen, TX 78550 12:00 PM.

Hia Administrative Buildin oo

Wednesday, December 16, 2026

219, Jackson Ave Harlingen. TX 78550




